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HOLZER
WEBER

KORB
HORNUNG
BLANK

LENZ

ZENTH

HEILIG
WALLENDORFF
BAUMANN
EGGERT
EHRLER
WALLENDORFF
SEIDEL

MERK

HOTZEL

FRANK
JIMENEZ
ANTON
STEINER
RETTIG
SCHUMACHER
WINTERSCHEID

VORNAME
Sascha
Maximilian
Dennis
Patrick
Marvin
Pierre
Florian
Florian
Jan-Kevin
Melanie
Bianca
Dominik
Nico-Ralf
Andreas
Yannick
Tabitha
Dennis
Javier
Sven
Franziska
Dominik
Till
Ann-Kathrin

1. Lauf zum Jugendkart-Slalom-Cup 2006
ASC Neckargemiind / MSC Nussloch 26.03.06

AUS
229
390
225

61
362
138

0
438
347

5
125
212
348

90

442
8
345
209
182
377
179
115
351

CLUB

MSC HD-Kirchheim
MSC HD-Kirchheim
MSC Bad Rappenau
MSC Weingarten
MSC Blankenloch
MSC Oberderdingen
MC Heilbronn

MSC Sinsheim

MSC Altenbach
MSC Weingarten
MSC Ladenburg
MSC Grétzingen
MSC Altenbach
MSC Ladenburg
MSC Eberbach
MSC Ladenburg
GRC Gondelsheim
MSC Oberflockenbach
MSC Sinsheim

MSC Weingarten
IMC llvesheim

MSC Grétzingen
MSC Altenbach

ZEIT1
28,03
28,21
28,35
28,98
28,94
29,05
29,25
29,42
29,27
29,81
29,60
29,56
29,64
30,03
30,00
29,30
28,70
29,35
29,29
30,30
30,01
29,16
34,64

FEHLER1
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ZEIT2
28,18
28,25
28,42
28,53
28,89
28,87
29,06
29,00
29,38
28,85
29,15
29,37
29,51
29,24
29,78
28,60
28,54
27,95
28,56
30,26
29,54
28,68
33,06

FEHLER2 GESAMT PUNKTE

0
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56,21
56,46
56,77
57,51
57,83
57,92
58,31
58,42
58,65
58,66
58,75
58,93
59,15
59,27
59,78
59,90
61,24
61,30
61,85
62,56
63,55
65,84
67,70

9,78
9,35
8,91
8,48
8,04
7,61
7,17
6,74
6,30
5,87
5,43
5,00
4,57
4,13
3,70
3,26
2,83
2,39
1,96
1,52
1,09
0,65
0,22
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